

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14380/2013

VIJAYARANGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNNAMALAI @ BABY

Respondents(s)

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shruti Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued through the District Court in
addition to the regular process.

List again on 21.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.05

11:48:59 IST

Reason: