

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14380/2013

VIJAYARANGAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNNAMALAI @ BABY Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kanchana, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report is awaited in respect of the sole
respondent.

List again on 10.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.23
11:36:56 IST
Reason: